
Company name as per CR. Person in charge Tel No. e.mail 
Gulf Agency Co. sivasankar kushal 24477891 sivasankar.kushal@gac.com

NAVIGATOR TRAVEL & TOURISM HAMDAN RASHID beck7am.3man@gmail.com

TRANS OCEAN MARITIME SERVICES LLC ameer omar 26750689 operations@transocean-maritime.com

RAWAFID AL BEHAR UNITED TRAD. Khalifa Mohammed Salim Al Salhi r.albaharunited@gmail.com

AL ARKAN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS Noof Mohammed Hammoud AL Mabahsi 90152884 noof@alarkan.co

NEPTUNE GLOBAL SERVICES LLC Mr. Rajeev Erath Kumaran 22507595 rajeev.erath@neptune-gs.com

TRISTAR FREIGHT SERVICES AND LOGISTICS Saji Nair 24441128 saji.n@tristar-group.co

GULF STAR GLOBAL LLC nithesh kuttan nitheshkuttan@gmail.com

FENDERCARE MARINE SOHAR LLC steve brown steve.brown@fendercare.com

ITS Testing Services (UK) LTD-Muscat Pranesh. Rao .K 24480229 Pranesh.Rao@intertek.com

DIAMOND SOLUTION COMPANY alhlool999@gmail.com

GULF GLOBAL LAND & SEA SERVICES LLC mohammed farid ahmed al khaifi 22098331 info@global-mea.com

BUREAU VERITAS MIDDLE EAST LLC avinash  avinash.pardhi@bureauveritas.com

RAPID NORTH LINE Mahmood AL Farsi mahmood@rnloman.com

UNDERWATER MARINE SERVICES LLC Vincent Rodregues 24222413 vincent@marinetec.om

INSIGHT MARINE SURVEY AND SERVICES RACHIT MEHRA operations@imssoman.com

BAHR ALMAEADIN TRADING LLC Ahamed Shahdad Ahmaddoustalizadeh@gmail.com

BLUE WAVE SHIPPING AGENCY LLC Danny A Fernandes 26846856 operations@bluewaveshippingagency.com

OCEANE MARINE AND TRADING LLC Sunil Kumar Sunil.kurup@oceanemarine.com

AL MINA SHIPPING AGENCY & LOGISTICS & SERVICES LLCMr.Joseph / Fahad Al Hadhrami joseph@alminashipping.com

GREEN SPIRIT TRADING Saeed Hanasi Savari 24543144 green.spirit.trading@gmail.com

YACHT INTERNATIONAL MARINE SERVICES LLC Manoj Kumar 26652029 manoj@Yacht-intl.com

SEVEN SEAS SHIPCHANDLERS LLC Xavier J. Rodregues 24795565 Xavier.Rodrigues@sevenseasgroup.com

AL SAWADIR TRADING & IMPORT LLC ali salihi / talib al badi alsawadir.shipping@gmail.com

SHUAA SHINAS MODERN TRADING & CONT. abdullah ishaq 26652022 abdullah@seawavemarines.com.om

NIMR INTERNATIONAL LLC shahzad ahmed

SAWADI OVERALL RENAISSANCE LLC Mohiuddin 96658806 mohiuddin6840@gmail.com

AL MARSA SERVICES & MAINTENANCE Omar Gharaibeh omar@marsaoman.com

TOP INTERNATIONAL LLC Mr. Khalil baghestanikhalil@gmail.com
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